
Questions Deadline: Monday August 5, 2024 by 4:00 p.m. 
PROJECT: 2024-2026 – UULS UNDERGROUND UTILITY LOCATE SERVICES 

TIME:  9:00 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Total Base Bid 
DATE:    July 30, 2024                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  None  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Chri Mashburn City of Tulsa 918-596-9568 cmashburn@cityoftulsa.org 
Tony Glynn City of Tulsa 918-596-9245 tglynn@cityoftulsa.org 
Blake Haley  Tri-Star Construction 918-439-9155 bids@tri-starllc.net 
Shawn Hailey lineQuest 432-213-7444 shawn@linequest.com 
Chad Nelson UDP cnelson@dhec.com 
James Egleberry Sidewinder utility locators 405-385-0688 james@sidewinder-ul.com 
Jeremey Mizell Environmental Action 580-320-1943 jmizell@environmentalactioninc.com 
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